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Day		Date			Opponent		Place			Time

Tues.		Nov. 28		Tamanawis		Surrey
Thurs-Sat	Nov. 30 -Dec.2	Heritage Woods Tournament – Port Moody

Tues.		Dec. 5		Centennial		WJM			9s,10s,Srs
Thurs-Sat	Dec. 7-9		Howard Tsumura Classic - LEC

Mon.		Dec. 11		Panorama Ridge	WJM
Thurs – Sat	Dec. 13-16		Abbotsford Police Tournament

Tues.		Dec. 19		Lord Tweeds.	WJM
Wed-Fri	Dec. 20-22		Hawkball 2017 – WJM
Thurs-Sat	Dec. 27-29		Tamanawis Tournament		


Tues.		Jan. 9			RE Mountain	WJM
Thurs-Sat	Jan. 11-13		Legal Beagle – Terry Fox
Tues.		Jan. 16		Walnut Grove	WJM
Thurs-Sat	Jan. 18-20		Abby Snowball – Abby Senior		

(Assessment week - 	 Jan 22-Jan 26)

Thurs.	Jan. 25		RE Mountain	Langley

Sat.		Jan. 27		Hansworth     	Mouat
Tues.		Jan. 30		Lord Tweeds	Surrey

Thurs-Sat	Feb. 1-3		Western Canada Tournament – Kelowna
Tues.		Feb. 6		Walnut Grove	Langley

Thurs- Sat. Feb.  8-10  		4A Fraser Valley East League playoff - TBA
Wed.		Feb.  14		Fraser Valley Tournament Play-in game 
Fri., Mon.	Feb.  16,19		FRASER VALLEY TOURNAMENT @ TBA
Thurs.-Sat.	Feb.  22-24		FRASER VALLEY TOURNAMENT @ LEC


Tues.- Sat.	Mar.  7-10	  	4A  BC CHAMPIONSHIPS @ LEC


